
2023-2024

WEST VIRGINIA

TEMPLATETROVE.COM

---------BASKETBALL---------
DATE	 OPPONENT	 TIME	 TV	 RESULT           
Mon, Nov 6	 vs Missouri State	 4:00 PM	 XIINow/ESPN+	 __________
Fri, Nov 10	 vs Monmouth	 4:00 PM	 XIINow/ESPN+	 __________
Tue, Nov 14	 vs Jacksonville State	 4:00 PM	 XIINow/ESPN+	 __________
Mon, Nov 20	 vs SMU *	 5:30 PM	 FS1	 __________
Wed, Nov 22	 vs Virginia/Wisconsin *	 3:00/5:30 PM	 FS1	 __________
Sun, Nov 26	 vs Bellarmine	 2:00 PM	 XIINow/ESPN+	 __________
Fri, Dec 1	 vs St. John’s	 4:00 PM	 ESPN2	 __________
Wed, Dec 6	 vs Pittsburgh	 6:00 PM	 ESPN2/U	 __________
Sat, Dec 9	 vs Drexel	 4:00 PM	 XIINow/ESPN+	 __________
Sat, Dec 16	 vs Massachusetts *	 3:30 PM	 ESPNU	 __________
Wed, Dec 20	 vs Radford	 1:00 PM	 XIINow/ESPN+	 __________
Sat, Dec 23	 vs Toledo	 4:00 PM	 XIINow/ESPN+	 __________
Sat, Dec 30	 vs Ohio State *	 4:00 PM	 FOX	 __________
Sat, Jan 6	 at Houston	 11:00 AM	 XIINow/ESPN+	 __________
Tue, Jan 9	 vs Kansas State	 4:00 PM	 XIINow/ESPN+	 __________
Sat, Jan 13	 vs Texas	 3:00 PM	 XIINow/ESPN+	 __________
Wed, Jan 17	 at Oklahoma	 5:00 PM	 XIINow/ESPN+	 __________
Sat, Jan 20	 vs Kansas	 1:00 PM	 XIINow/ESPN+	 __________
Tue, Jan 23	 at UCF	 4:00 PM	 XIINow/ESPN+	 __________
Sat, Jan 27	 at Oklahoma State	 11:00 AM	 XIINow/ESPN+	 __________
Wed, Jan 31	 vs Cincinnati	 4:00 PM	 XIINow/ESPN+	 __________
Sat, Feb 3	 vs BYU	 3:00 PM	 XIINow/ESPN+	 __________
Sat, Feb 10	 at Texas	 12:00 PM	 Longhorn Net.	 __________
Mon, Feb 12	 at TCU	 5:00 PM	 XIINow/ESPN+	 __________
Sat, Feb 17	 vs Baylor	 3:00 PM	 ESPN2	 __________
Tue, Feb 20	 vs UCF	 4:00 PM	 ESPN2/U	 __________
Sat, Feb 24	 at Iowa State	 11:00 AM	 ESPN/2	 __________
Mon, Feb 26	 at Kansas State	 4:00 PM	 ESPNU	 __________
Sat, Mar 2	 vs Texas Tech	 3:00 PM	 ESPN2	 __________
Wed, Mar 6	 vs TCU	 6:00 PM	 ESPN2/U	 __________
Sat, Mar 9	 at Cincinnati	 11:00 AM	 XIINow/ESPN+	 __________
*GAME PLAYED AT NEUTRAL SITE
ALL TIMES PT


